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Rangliste Getu zu Zweit Aktive
Getu Cup Diegten  18.05.2024
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zu Zweit
1 STV Wegenstetten - Lena Schreiber, Rahel Schreiber BO 3.83 2.87 3.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 9.70

SSB 3.73 2.83 3.00 9.57 0.00 0.00 9.57 19.27
2 STV Küttigen - Annica Frey, Nadja Hürzeler BO 3.70 2.80 3.00 9.50 0.00 0.00 9.50

SSB 3.80 2.83 3.00 9.63 0.00 0.00 9.63 19.13
3 TV Wintersingen - Julienne Weber, Anja Rickenbacher BO 3.73 2.80 3.00 9.53 0.00 0.00 9.53

SSB 3.77 2.90 2.95 9.62 0.10 0.00 9.52 19.05
4 DTV Bubendorf - Delia Kapp, Carmen Knecht BO 3.70 2.90 3.00 9.60 0.00 0.00 9.60

SR 3.60 2.77 3.00 9.37 0.00 0.00 9.37 18.97
5 TV Zunzgen - Jessie Weitnauer, Kim Weitnauer BO 3.60 2.77 3.00 9.37 0.00 0.00 9.37

SSB 3.70 2.80 3.00 9.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 18.87
6 TV Frenkendorf - Ladina Dreier, Enya Ciprian BO 3.67 2.70 3.00 9.37 0.30 0.00 9.07

SSB 3.70 2.80 3.00 9.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 18.57
7 TV Frenkendorf - Silvia Bolinger, Daniel Spahr BO 3.40 2.63 3.00 9.03 0.00 0.00 9.03

SSB 3.70 2.80 3.00 9.50 0.00 0.00 9.50 18.53
8 TV Wintersingen - Janina Michel, Elina Umbricht BO 3.50 2.67 2.90 9.07 0.00 0.00 9.07

SBB 3.60 2.70 3.00 9.30 0.00 0.00 9.30 18.37
9 STV Bötzberg - Silja Brunhart, Sophie Berhard BO 3.57 2.67 2.90 9.13 0.00 0.00 9.13

SSB 3.57 2.73 2.90 9.20 0.00 0.00 9.20 18.33
10 TV Wohlen - Janin Herren, Simone Baumann BO 3.57 2.70 2.85 9.12 0.00 0.00 9.12

SSB 3.50 2.67 2.90 9.07 0.10 0.00 8.97 18.09
11 TV Erschwil - Myriam Bannwart, Carmen Borer BO 3.20 2.67 2.90 8.77 0.30 0.00 8.47

SSB 3.37 2.63 2.90 8.90 0.00 0.00 8.90 17.37

Unsere Hauptsponsoren:


